
Reitertreffen Wilfersdorf 04.07.2020 

1 Rookie Pleasure (8) 

1. Rookees Poco Kimama/Hanna Gradwohl 

2. Dun It Whiz Jerry/Ulrike Zengerer 

3. Dorias Nice Surprise/Julia Sipurzynski 

4. Dudas Rietta Girl/Lisa Gutmeier 

5. Lil Yankee Dunit/Julia Bachhofner 

6. Last Indigo Girl/Brigitte Pucher 

10 Youth 8-18 Reining (4) 

1. Rookees Poco Kimama/Hanna Gradwohl 

2. Tarigoestohollywood/Lena Goigner 

3. Jacs O Tradition/Valerie Groisböck 

11 Rookie Reining (6) 

1. Roosters LizzieLindy/Laura Maria Ziegner 

2. Gimme Special Chance/Wilfried Nußbacher 

3. RR Ron Ruf Rooster/Bernadette Eibel 

3. Smart Poco Luna/Karina Riegerbauer-Knöbl 

5. Lil Yankee Dunit/Julia Bachhofner 

6. Last Indigo Girl/Brigitte Pucher 

12 Amateur Reining (3) 

1. Chocolate Royal Whiz/Christina Grünauer-Leisenberger 

13 Amateur Reining (1) 

1. Pepita Delta Chex/Lisa Puchleitner 

14 Open Reining (3) 

1. Custom Made Mobster/Adolf Stricker 

2. Hot Flash Tucker/Adolf Stricker 

15 Youth 8-18 Trail (4) 

1. Rookees Poco Kimama/Hanna Gradwohl 

2. Jacs O Tradition/Valerie Groisböck 

3. Tarigoestohollywood/Lena Goigner 

4. Ms Sunflower JAC/Valentina Pätzold 

16 Rookie Trail (5) 

1. Dorias Nice Surprise/Julia Sipurzynski 

2. Last Indigo Girl/Brigitte Pucher 

3. My Chic is Cash/Sascha Forstinger 

4. Gimme Special Chance/Wilfried Nußbacher 

17 Novice-Amateur Trail (1) 

1. Heza Great Whiz/Selina Riedler 

18 Amateur Trail (4) 

1. Heza Great Whiz/Selina Riedler 

2. Tel Me Im Good/Peter Kalat 

3. Certainly Too Good/Natascha Falk 

19 Open Trail (6) 

1. Goodilicious/Katrin Tengg 

2. Tel Me Im Good/Peter Kalat 

3. Certainly Too Good/Natascha Falk 

4. Pepita Delta Chex/Lisa Puchleitner 

5. Willy Hot/Julia Wran-Schumer 

2 Amateur Pleasure (3) 

1. Dorias Nice Surprise/Julia Sipurzynski 

2. Ediths Little Rooster/Egon Wolf 



3. Willy Hot/Bernadette Grubbauer 

20 Open Horsemanship (3) 

1. Goodilicious/Katrin Tengg 

2. Willy Hot/Bernadette Grubbauer 

3. Pepita Delta Chex/Lisa Puchleitner 

21 Open Pleasure (4) 

1. Absolute Invite/Dagmar Skerget 

2. Goodilicious/Katrin Tengg 

3. Certainly Too Good/Natascha Falk 

4. Wisely Hot Krymsum/Ferdinand Skerget 

22 Amateur Ranch Riding (2) 

1. Jacs Smart Eyes/Paul Meixner 

2. Dun It Whiz Jerry/Ulrike Zengerer 

23 Open Ranch Riding (1) 

1. Pepita Delta Chex/Lisa Puchleitner 

24 Open Reining (6) 

1. Chocolate Royal Whiz/Christina Grünauer-Leisenberger 

2. Hot Flash Tucker/Adolf Stricker 

3. Custom Made Mobster/Adolf Stricker 

4. PP Wimpy Woodstock/Gabriela Wendlinger 

5. Pepita Delta Chex/Lisa Puchleitner 

25 Rookie Reining (8) 

1. Gimme Special Chance/Wilfried Nußbacher 

2. Roosters LizzieLindy/Laura Maria Ziegner 

3. Dorias Nice Surprise/Julia Sipurzynski 

3. Jacs Smart Eyes/Paul Meixner 

5. Dudas Rietta Girl/Lisa Gutmeier 

5. Last Indigo Girl/Brigitte Pucher 

26 Amateur Reining (5) 

1. Revolution Reloaded/Herbert Neuherz 

2. Kam Little Delmaso/Alois Neuherz 

3. Chocolate Royal Whiz/Christina Grünauer-Leisenberger 

3. Norfleets First Amy/Melanie Strohmaier 

5. Jacs Smart Eyes/Paul Meixner 

27 Open Reining (3) 

1. Custom Made Mobster/Adolf Stricker 

2. Hot Flash Tucker/Adolf Stricker 

28 Open Reining (3) 

1. MagnumIt/Hubertus Seeberger 

2. Revolution Reloaded/Herbert Neuherz 

3. Roosters LizzieLindy/Gabriela Wendlinger 

29 Amateur Western Riding (1) 

1. Tel Me Im Good/Milena Kalat 

3 Youth 8-18 Pleasure (6) 

1. Rookees Poco Kimama/Hanna Gradwohl 

2. Jacs O Tradition/Valerie Groisböck 

3. Ediths Little Rooster/Veronika Breininger 

4. Jacs Smart Eyes/Paul Meixner 

5. Tarigoestohollywood/Lena Goigner 

6. Ms Sunflower JAC/Valentina Pätzold 

30 Open Western Riding (2) 



1. Tel Me Im Good/Milena Kalat 

2. Zip For Roses/Edeltraud Drimmel 

4 Rookie Horsemanship (8) 

1. Dorias Nice Surprise/Julia Sipurzynski 

2. Zip For Roses/Edeltraud Drimmel 

3. Last Indigo Girl/Brigitte Pucher 

4. Dun It Whiz Jerry/Ulrike Zengerer 

5. Gimme Special Chance/Wilfried Nußbacher 

6. Dudas Rietta Girl/Lisa Gutmeier 

5 Amateur Horsemanship (4) 

1. Dudas Rietta Girl/Lisa Gutmeier 

2. Dun It Whiz Jerry/Ulrike Zengerer 

6 Youth 8-18 Horsemanship (5) 

1. Jacs O Tradition/Valerie Groisböck 

2. Jacs Smart Eyes/Paul Meixner 

3. Tarigoestohollywood/Lena Goigner 

4. Ms Sunflower JAC/Valentina Pätzold 

8 Open Pleasure (4) 

1. Ediths Little Rooster/Egon Wolf 

2. Josie Freckles Olena/Alexandra Morocutti 

3. Willy Hot/Julia Wran-Schumer 

4. Pepita Delta Chex/Lisa Puchleitner 

9 Rookie Ranch Riding (7) 

1. Rookees Poco Kimama/Hanna Gradwohl 

2. Dun It Whiz Jerry/Ulrike Zengerer 

3. Smart Poco Luna/Karina Riegerbauer-Knöbl 

4. Lil Yankee Dunit/Julia Bachhofner 

5. Last Indigo Girl/Brigitte Pucher 

6. My Chic is Cash/Sascha Forstinger 
 


